
1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of JE U11
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Harshadkumar Karthick 02-060799 TG Unterliederbach 1887
2 Mika Köttner 02-058104 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
3 Leonard Größer 02-060607 TV Hofheim
4 Malte Schlütter 02-058064 TV Hofheim
5 Jake Licheng Xia 05-068129 TSG Wiesloch
6 Jakob Kastner 02-061132 BV Darmstadt
7/8 Hannes Zhou 02-060660 BV Darmstadt
7/8 Noah Müller 02-061089 BV Lampertheim 88
9/12 Damian Özsen 02-061115 TSG 1877 Messel
9/12 Bastian Schwenger 02-061134 TG 07 Darmstadt-Eberstadt
9/12 Jorge Juan Rodrigues Da Silva 02-061084 BV Lampertheim 88
9/12 Maximilian Mühleis 02-061112 TSG 1877 Messel
13 Pramath Shetti 02-059350 TV 1888 Jugenheim
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of ME U11
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Aarna Girish 02-057346 TV 1888 Jugenheim
2 Yuktha Shetty 02-054086 TV 1888 Jugenheim
3 Siri Prashanth 02-060791 TG Unterliederbach 1887
4 Sanvi Mulpur 02-061095 TV 1888 Jugenheim
5 Thwisha Sathish 02-061097 TV 1888 Jugenheim
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of JE U13
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Hareesh Boopathy 02-055025 TG Unterliederbach 1887
2 Rutva Chandan 02-052408 TV 1888 Jugenheim
3 Leonard Malik 02-051500 BV Frankfurt 06
4 Samuel Kuppe 02-054957 TSG 1877 Messel
5 Muhammad Rizkiano Frazka Syam 02-055385 SG Weiterstadt
6 Maxim Martin 02-050829 TSG 1877 Messel
7 Ayaan Singh 02-056487 BV Darmstadt
8 Shanmit Chandra Kolakaluri 02-059426 TV 1888 Jugenheim
9/12 Hendrik Fredrich 02-060748 TSG 1877 Messel
9/12 Atharva Gowda 02-054068 TV 1888 Jugenheim
9/12 Shaurya Manish Palaparthy 02-059806 BV Darmstadt
9/12 Jan Malbrich 02-056845 TV Dieburg 1863
13/16 Adrian Ayeni 02-057246 SG Weiterstadt
13/16 Mahid Ahmad 02-060658 BV Darmstadt
13/16 Moksagna Ram Kilaru 02-061125 TV Bensheim
13/16 Thirumal Greinert 02-054072 TV 1888 Jugenheim
17/20 Simon Winkelmann 02-061091 BV Lampertheim 88
17/20 Mateo Sanchez Fernandez 02-060697 TSG 1877 Messel
17/20 Atharv Rao 02-061100 TV 1888 Jugenheim
17/20 Julian Titz 02-057245 SG Weiterstadt
21/24 Dakshesh Pillai 02-061098 TV 1888 Jugenheim
21/24 Gräf Torger 02-061131 BV Darmstadt
21/24 Ben Lopes 02-061106 BV Darmstadt
21/24 Bono Spoljar 02-061108 BV Darmstadt
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of ME U13
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Gaurika Avinash 02-055764 TV 1888 Jugenheim
2 Mariella Schulz 02-058353 BV Frankfurt 06
3 Gauri Prashanth 02-060787 TG Unterliederbach 1887
4 Sophie Hartmann 02-060185 TV Bensheim
5 Lucia Wang 02-060678 TV Hofheim
6 Leonie Pinske 02-060977 TV Hofheim
7 Melissa Chen 02-060862 BV Fischbach
8 Neha Kishore 02-054080 TV 1888 Jugenheim
9/10 Disha Kalra 02-060792 TG Unterliederbach 1887
9/10 Deshnaa Sathish 02-054071 TV 1888 Jugenheim
11/12 Henriette Happe 02-056563 SG Bremthal
11/12 Annabelle Geissler 02-057085 TV Bensheim
13 Laura Özdemir 02-056478 TV Bensheim
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of JE U15
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Tim Köttner 02-057304 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
2 Jakob Wieder 02-048468 BV Frankfurt 06
3 Tanzeel Sachir 02-056481 TSG 1877 Messel
4 Arya Dev Vittagondanakoppad Math 02-048608 BV Friedrichsdorf
5 Arya Sharma 02-050705 TG Unterliederbach 1887
6 Grahish Gawde 02-053624 TG Unterliederbach 1887
7 Mruthun Manickavasagam 02-051215 TG Unterliederbach 1887
8 Julian Schäfer 02-061135 SV 1911 Traisa
9/12 Norman Hartmann 02-060187 TV Bensheim
9/12 Tobias Mink 02-061080 SV 1911 Traisa
9/12 Kavinsankar Muthuraj 02-054073 TV 1888 Jugenheim
9/12 Till Stenzel 02-056853 TV Hofheim
13/14 Maximilian Ebert 02-061081 SV 1911 Traisa
9/16 Abhinav Siram 02-054090 TV 1888 Jugenheim
13/16 Simon Steinmetz 07-043911 TV Zellingen
13/16 Rishi Kumar 02-054075 TV 1888 Jugenheim
17/20 Elias Rippert 02-060921 SG Weiterstadt
17/20 Siddhant Manish Palaparthy 02-059804 BV Darmstadt
17/20 Pranav Greinert 02-054077 TV 1888 Jugenheim
17/20 Sathwik Divvela 02-060530 TV 1888 Jugenheim
21/22 Julian Goiny 02-050392 SG Bremthal
21/22 Alexander Ayeni 02-057249 SG Weiterstadt
21/24 Pablo Carrasco Bischoff 02-061073 TV Bensheim
21/24 Nils Stebner 02-060822 TG 07 Darmstadt-Eberstadt
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of ME U15
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Vanshika Avinash 02-055634 TV 1888 Jugenheim
2 Swara Santosh Krishna 02-053625 TG Unterliederbach 1887
3 Pauline Happe 02-051288 SG Bremthal
4 Bhavani Vadlamudi 02-054091 TV Bensheim
5 Annika Brogt 02-057948 TV Hofheim
6 Goutami Vadlamudi 02-054087 TV Bensheim
7 Maria-Nefeli Roukas 02-059184 TV Hofheim
8 Johanna Otte 02-060605 TV Hofheim
9/12 Lilly Hein 02-061079 SV 1911 Traisa
9/12 Theresa Hesse 02-060611 TV Hofheim
9/12 Nina Rupp 02-057224 TV Hofheim
9/12 Sophia Klinke 02-060044 SG Weiterstadt
13/14 Mara Sommer 02-058865 TV Hofheim
13/16 Kyra Chaudhary 02-061119 TV 1888 Jugenheim
13/16 Lotte Kiehn 02-060929 TV Bensheim
13/16 Yagnya Ratakonda 02-058748 SG Dornheim 1886
17/20 Kaplan Lisanne 02-061130 BV Darmstadt
17/20 Ananya Rajendran 02-054070 TV 1888 Jugenheim
17/22 Nikitha Kishore 02-054096 TV 1888 Jugenheim
17/22 Lisa Wrabetz 02-060104 SG Weiterstadt
21/22 Lilly König 02-059805 BV Darmstadt
21/22 Aashrita Shenoy 02-061099 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Hessischer Badminton-Verband - Bez. Darmstadt www.turnier.de
Seite 6          03.04.2022 21:37:49 Badminton Turnier Planer



1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of JE U17
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Akshat Pradeep 05-058268 TV 1888 Jugenheim
2 Bjarne Dittrich 02-052424 TV Hofheim
3 Wing-Hong Luong 02-046709 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
4 Jakob Kubik 11-052864 SV Offenheim
5 Simon Junker 11-010158 SV Offenheim
6 Ben Rath 02-053713 TG Höchst 1847
7 David Savic 02-060464 TV Hofheim
8 Varad Purandare 02-060620 BV Friedrichsdorf
9/10 Johannes Reimann 02-047509 TV Hofheim
9/10 Jonathan Niess 02-049709 BV Frankfurt 06
11/12 Benjamin Döhler 02-055209 TG 07 Darmstadt-Eberstadt
11/12 Yatin Shetty 02-054088 TV 1888 Jugenheim
13/14 Naman Shenoy 02-057606 BV Friedrichsdorf
13/14 Avaneesh Dixit 02-052984 TG 07 Darmstadt-Eberstadt
15/16 Sad Ahmed 02-057584 SG Bremthal
15/16 Alexander Schalke 02-053923 TV Hofheim
17/18 Jamie Vieweg 02-056479 TV Dieburg 1863
17/18 Rufus Brandes 02-050804 TV Dieburg 1863
19 Ruining Wang 02-058486 BV Friedrichsdorf
20 Matti Grund 02-061077 SV 1911 Traisa
21/22 Erik Freund 02-056549 BV Darmstadt
21/22 Dimitri Kellbach 04-100003 TV 1888 Jugenheim
23 Luka Spoljar 02-061109 BV Darmstadt
17/24 Isaiah Tuna 02-051661 BV Darmstadt
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of ME U17
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Riddhima Sinha 02-047929 TV Hofheim
2 Fenya Hayn 02-053087 BV Darmstadt
3 Paulina Goiny 02-053987 SG Bremthal
4 Leona Carolin Frimmel 02-050745 TV Bensheim
5 Ann-Sophie Schmidt 02-061049 SKV Büdesheim
6 Lina Pfau 02-053444 TV Dieburg 1863
7/8 Jana Süss 02-057688 SG Bremthal
7/8 Kristina Scheller 02-056466 BV Friedrichsdorf
9 Annika Stengel 02-055613 TV 1888 Jugenheim
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of JE U19
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Robin Hein 02-051398 BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze
2 Raqim Ahmad 02-055206 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
3 Max Root 02-054164 BV Darmstadt
4 Luca Kai Wang 02-046764 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
5 Christian Gladitz 02-044074 TV Dieburg 1863
6 Jonas Göttmann 02-045750 SG Dornheim 1886
7 Luis Schleifer 02-050092 SG 1862 Anspach
8 Nick Schleifer 02-047204 SG 1862 Anspach
9/10 Nikolaus Schupp 02-051547 TGS Offenbach-Bieber
9/10 Luca Jan Wang 02-046765 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
11/12 Eric Snay 02-056588 SG Dornheim 1886
11/12 Benno Reinmüller 02-051616 BV Darmstadt
13/14 Rohan Sharma 02-050704 TG Unterliederbach 1887
13/14 Philipp Von Haußen 02-061118 BV Darmstadt
15 Shamoon Arshad 02-057586 SG Bremthal
16 Jannik Engel 02-043422 TSG 1877 Messel
17/18 Va Manh Duc Nguyen 02-060698 SG Weiterstadt
17/18 Johannes Grandell 02-054187 SV 1911 Traisa
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of ME U19
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Loredana Firinu 02-047180 TV Dieburg 1863
2 Zara Bhatti 02-048010 TV Hofheim
3 Isabel Sager 02-048853 SG Bremthal
4 Carla Haberhauer 02-046526 SVS Griesheim
5 Alessa Frieß 02-045749 SG Dornheim 1886
6 Sroisawan Thianmalee 02-058488 BV Friedrichsdorf
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of JD U13
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Hareesh Boopathy 02-055025 TG Unterliederbach 1887

Vihaan Mahendra Waghmare 02-061005 TG Unterliederbach 1887
2 Mahid Ahmad 02-060658 BV Darmstadt

Ayaan Singh 02-056487 BV Darmstadt
3 Thirumal Greinert 02-054072 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Shanmit Chandra Kolakaluri 02-059426 TV 1888 Jugenheim
4 Erik Baltes 02-061087 BV Lampertheim 88

Finlay Missal 02-061085 BV Lampertheim 88
5 Muhammad Rizkiano Frazka Syam 02-055385 SG Weiterstadt

Julian Titz 02-057245 SG Weiterstadt
6 Noah Müller 02-061089 BV Lampertheim 88

Julius Neuthinger 02-061086 BV Lampertheim 88
7 Dakshesh Pillai 02-061098 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Atharv Rao 02-061100 TV 1888 Jugenheim
8 Bastian Schwenger 02-061134 TG 07 Darmstadt-Eberstadt

Jaron Schwenger 02-061133 TG 07 Darmstadt-Eberstadt
9 Leon Rachow 02-061092 BV Lampertheim 88

Jorge Juan Rodrigues Da Silva 02-061084 BV Lampertheim 88
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of MX U13
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Rutva Chandan 02-052408 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Leona Carolin Frimmel 02-050745 TV Bensheim
2 Shanmit Chandra Kolakaluri 02-059426 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Neha Kishore 02-054080 TV 1888 Jugenheim
3 Thirumal Greinert 02-054072 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Deshnaa Sathish 02-054071 TV 1888 Jugenheim
3/4 Anay Siram 02-054079 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Gaurika Avinash 02-055764 TV 1888 Jugenheim
5 Daniel Choi 02-060866 SG Bremthal

Melissa Chen 02-060862 BV Fischbach
6 Leon Rachow 02-061092 BV Lampertheim 88

Mia Rodrigues Da Silva 02-061090 BV Lampertheim 88
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of JD U15
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Pranav Greinert 02-054077 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Kavinsankar Muthuraj 02-054073 TV 1888 Jugenheim
2 Rutva Chandan 02-052408 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Grahish Gawde 02-053624 TG Unterliederbach 1887
3 Jan Malbrich 02-056845 TV Dieburg 1863

Siddhant Manish Palaparthy 02-059804 BV Darmstadt
4 Sathwik Divvela 02-060530 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Simon Steinmetz 07-043911 TV Zellingen
5 Daniel Choi 02-060866 SG Bremthal

Julian Goiny 02-050392 SG Bremthal
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of MD U15
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Gaurika Avinash 02-055764 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Swara Santosh Krishna 02-053625 TG Unterliederbach 1887
2 Vanshika Avinash 02-055634 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Yagnya Ratakonda 02-058748 SG Dornheim 1886
3 Leona Carolin Frimmel 02-050745 TV Bensheim

Deshnaa Sathish 02-054071 TV 1888 Jugenheim
4 Bhavani Vadlamudi 02-054091 TV Bensheim

Goutami Vadlamudi 02-054087 TV Bensheim
5 Annika Brogt 02-057948 TV Hofheim

Nina Rupp 02-057224 TV Hofheim
6 Johanna Otte 02-060605 TV Hofheim

Mara Sommer 02-058865 TV Hofheim
7 Sophia Klinke 02-060044 SG Weiterstadt

Lisa Wrabetz 02-060104 SG Weiterstadt
8 Kyra Chaudhary 02-061119 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Aashrita Shenoy 02-061099 TV 1888 Jugenheim
9 Lilly König 02-059805 BV Darmstadt

Kaplan Lisanne 02-061130 BV Darmstadt
10 Melissa Chen 02-060862 BV Fischbach

Henriette Happe 02-056563 SG Bremthal
11 Nikitha Kishore 02-054096 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Ananya Rajendran 02-054070 TV 1888 Jugenheim
12 Neha Kishore 02-054080 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Mia Rodrigues Da Silva 02-061090 BV Lampertheim 88
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of MX U15
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Grahish Gawde 02-053624 TG Unterliederbach 1887

Swara Santosh Krishna 02-053625 TG Unterliederbach 1887
2 Till Stenzel 02-056853 TV Hofheim

Theresa Hesse 02-060611 TV Hofheim
3 Kavinsankar Muthuraj 02-054073 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Yagnya Ratakonda 02-058748 SG Dornheim 1886
3/4 Pranav Vishnu 02-054093 TV Bensheim

Bhavani Vadlamudi 02-054091 TV Bensheim
5 Nickel Rathgeber 02-061074 SV 1911 Traisa

Lilly Hein 02-061079 SV 1911 Traisa
6 Julian Titz 02-057245 SG Weiterstadt

Sophia Klinke 02-060044 SG Weiterstadt
7 Pranav Greinert 02-054077 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Nikitha Kishore 02-054096 TV 1888 Jugenheim
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of JD U17
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Robin Lask 02-049525 TV Hofheim

Felix Wieder 02-049706 BV Frankfurt 06
2 Wing-Hong Luong 02-046709 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

Ben Rath 02-053713 TG Höchst 1847
3 Bjarne Dittrich 02-052424 TV Hofheim

Jonathan Niess 02-049709 BV Frankfurt 06
4 Akshat Pradeep 05-058268 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Yatin Shetty 02-054088 TV 1888 Jugenheim
5 David Savic 02-060464 TV Hofheim

Alexander Schalke 02-053923 TV Hofheim
6 Mika Armistead 02-061075 SV 1911 Traisa

Nickel Rathgeber 02-061074 SV 1911 Traisa
7 Varad Purandare 02-060620 BV Friedrichsdorf

Naman Shenoy 02-057606 BV Friedrichsdorf
8 Maximilian Ebert 02-061081 SV 1911 Traisa

Theo Richter 02-061078 SV 1911 Traisa
9 Erik Freund 02-056549 BV Darmstadt

Sven Hofmann 02-056547 BV Darmstadt
10 Rufus Brandes 02-050804 TV Dieburg 1863

Dimitri Kellbach 04-100003 TV 1888 Jugenheim
11 Nick Frank 02-061076 SV 1911 Traisa

Matti Grund 02-061077 SV 1911 Traisa
12 Bono Spoljar 02-061108 BV Darmstadt

Luka Spoljar 02-061109 BV Darmstadt

Hessischer Badminton-Verband - Bez. Darmstadt www.turnier.de
Seite 16          03.04.2022 21:37:49 Badminton Turnier Planer



1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of MD U17
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Paulina Goiny 02-053987 SG Bremthal

Pauline Happe 02-051288 SG Bremthal
2 Maja Sauerland 02-055367 SG Bremthal

Jana Süss 02-057688 SG Bremthal
3 Mia Keil 02-060734 TV Bensheim

Cassandra Maier 02-056686 TG 07 Darmstadt-Eberstadt
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of MX U17
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Akshat Pradeep 05-058268 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Lina Pfau 02-053444 TV Dieburg 1863
2 Yatin Shetty 02-054088 TV 1888 Jugenheim

Vanshika Avinash 02-055634 TV 1888 Jugenheim
3 Benjamin Döhler 02-055209 TG 07 Darmstadt-Eberstadt

Cassandra Maier 02-056686 TG 07 Darmstadt-Eberstadt
4 Felix Klügel 02-061051 SKV Büdesheim

Ann-Sophie Schmidt 02-061049 SKV Büdesheim
5/6 Sad Ahmed 02-057584 SG Bremthal

Jana Süss 02-057688 SG Bremthal
5/6 Ruining Wang 02-058486 BV Friedrichsdorf

Kristina Scheller 02-056466 BV Friedrichsdorf
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of JD U19
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Jannik Engel 02-043422 TSG 1877 Messel

Florian Volk 02-046168 BV Lampertheim 88
2 Vincent Antoni 02-045938 BV Darmstadt

Christian Gladitz 02-044074 TV Dieburg 1863
3 Avaneesh Dixit 02-052984 TG 07 Darmstadt-Eberstadt

Connor Aron Herzog 02-051388 TV 1893 Seeheim
4 Jonas Göttmann 02-045750 SG Dornheim 1886

Maximilian Lutz 02-051629 SG Dornheim 1886
5 Raqim Ahmad 02-055206 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

Luca Kai Wang 02-046764 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
6 Shamoon Arshad 02-057586 SG Bremthal

Nikolaus Schupp 02-051547 TGS Offenbach-Bieber
7 Benno Reinmüller 02-051616 BV Darmstadt

Philipp Von Haußen 02-061118 BV Darmstadt
8 Danny Hammann 02-056613 SG Dornheim 1886

Eric Snay 02-056588 SG Dornheim 1886
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of MD U19
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Ann-Catrin Gerbig 02-046284 TV Dieburg 1863

Lina Pfau 02-053444 TV Dieburg 1863
2 Fenya Hayn 02-053087 BV Darmstadt

Enya Niebling 02-055424 BV Darmstadt
3 Joelle Low 02-061031 BV Friedrichsdorf

Mai Linh Nguyen 02-060925 BV Friedrichsdorf
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of MX U19
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Jannik Engel 02-043422 TSG 1877 Messel

Lucia Nguyen 02-045934 BV Darmstadt
2 Benno Reinmüller 02-051616 BV Darmstadt

Enya Niebling 02-055424 BV Darmstadt
3 Maximilian Lutz 02-051629 SG Dornheim 1886

Alessa Frieß 02-045749 SG Dornheim 1886
4 Rufus Brandes 02-050804 TV Dieburg 1863

Ann-Catrin Gerbig 02-046284 TV Dieburg 1863
5/6 Shamoon Arshad 02-057586 SG Bremthal

Paulina Goiny 02-053987 SG Bremthal
5/6 Va Manh Duc Nguyen 02-060698 SG Weiterstadt

Morgane Gourio 02-060707 SG Weiterstadt
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of JE U9
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Felix Jingxiang Zhang 02-061024 BFC Frankfurt 07
2 Youlin Clemens Wu 05-068131 TSG Wiesloch
3 Justus Miro 02-061093 SG Dornheim 1886
4 Nils Leyhe 02-061103 SG Dornheim 1886
5 Noah Özsen 02-061113 TSG 1877 Messel
6 Maximilian Krüger 02-061116 TSG 1877 Messel
7/8 Mikko Ackad 02-061114 TSG 1877 Messel
7/8 Mythrav Madhu 02-061006 TG Unterliederbach 1887
9/12 Atharva Lodhe 02-061096 TV 1888 Jugenheim
9/12 Raffael Kuppe 02-061117 TSG 1877 Messel
9/12 Marc Friemel 02-061083 TV Bensheim
9/12 Krishna Kamath 02-061101 TV 1888 Jugenheim
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1.D1-RLT Hessen-Bezirk Darmstadt 2022-U11-U19
Final Positions of ME U9
Datum
02 - 03 Apr 2022

City, Country
Seeheim-Jugenheim, GER

Website
https://t1p.de/2022bbda1-auschreibung

Position Name SpielerID Verein
1 Aritrika Barik 02-061129 BV Darmstadt
2 Myra Bekal 02-060789 TG Unterliederbach 1887
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